M G m a i m Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Regarding issuance of participation certificate who attended the "National
Conclave” held on 27.05.2023 at Vigyan Bhawan, New Delhi.

Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in> Tue, May 30, 2023 at 10:46 AM
To: Dean Academics <deanacademics@tecnia.in>, TIAS-Website <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>, HOD BBA
<hodbba@tecnia.in>, HOD MBA <hodmba@tecnia.in>, HOD BAJMC <hodbajmc@tecnia.in>, piyushkumar5698@gmail.com,
Ruchi Srivastava <tiasevent@rediffmail.com>, Nss Tecnia <Nss@tecnia.in>, hod bca <hodbca@tecnia.in>

Hi,
For information and necessary compliances.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>

Date: Mon, May 29, 2023 at 6:04 PM

Subject: Regarding issuance of participation certificate who attended the "National Conclave" held on 27.05.2023 at
Vigyan Bhawan, New Delhi.

To: <mksssrewa@yahoo.co.in>, NSS GGSIPU <priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Priyanka Bhutani
<priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, Dr. Gaurav Talan <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, <ravinderkumar10@gmail.com>, Deepak Garg
<deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, Dr.Ram Shankar Gupta <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Sachin Bharti
<drsachin@ipu.ac.in>, <shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com>, Dr. Neetu Rani <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, <drnvats@gmail.com>,
Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Dean USAR <dean.usar@ipu.ac.in>, Dean
USDI <dean.usdi@ipu.ac.in>, Ashish Joshi <ashish.j@ipu.ac.in>, <snimanpure@ipu.ac.in>, <snimanpure@gmail.com>,
<nankinath2022.usdi@gmail.com>, NSS ADGITM <nss@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Dr Sanjay Kumar
<director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, <vikas.v001@gmail.com>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE <nssaie2020@gmail.com>,
<dr.nilambara_srivastav@aimt.ac.in>, Director Rehab . <directorrehab@tecnia.in>, Anupama Gupta
<anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, <neha@bcip.ac.in>, Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, NSS Cell BCIPS
<nssbcips@gmail.com>, Dr. Arunima Mishra <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, <dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com>,
<shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com>, <engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, <mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>,
<coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu>, <dharmender.saini@bharatividyapeeth.edu>, Dr. Anil kumar
<anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, NSS BLMCE <nssbimce@gmail.com>, <nssunit@cpj.edu.in>, prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA
CPJCHS <mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>, NSS CBPACS <nsscbpacs@gmail.com>, Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>,
<dirdmails@gmail.com>, <brijeshsaini@gmail.com>, <deepakjims@rediffmail.com>, DME NSS Cell <nss@dme.ac.in>,
NSS DSPSR <nss_po@dspsr.in>, Director DSPSR <director@dspsr.in>, Tanya Gupta <hodbarch@
delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, nss dtc <nss@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director DTC <director@
delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Ms. Renu PO FIMT <fimtnss@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs <nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>,
Director <director@gnitipu.in>, Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, Mr. H.R. Meena GNDIT
<meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, GTBIT NSS <nssgtbit@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh <brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>,
IITM <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, <nss@iitmipu.ac.in>, PRIYANKA INDORIA <drpriyankaindoria@gmail.com>, ITM-JP
<director@iitmjp.ac.in>, <drpriyankamurria.iitmdelhi@gmail.com>, <preksha9125@gmail.com>,
<nityakhurana86@gmail.com>, <neeti1906@gmail.com>, Ms. Nahid Raees IVS <nahidraees719@gmail.com>, NSS
JIMS,KALKAJI <nss.kj@jagannath.org>, Dr. Manjula Shastri <hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, nss cell
<nss_cell@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, NSS KHIEAT
<nsskiheat@gmail.com>, NSS KRCHE <nsskrche@gmail.com>, Prof. Bhavna Agarwal <director@kccilhe.edu.in>,
Dr.Sunita Singhal <dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in>, <events@kccilhe.edu.in>, Dr. K. K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya)
LLDIMS <director.ldims@gmail.com>, <nss@lldims.org.in>, <nss@maims.ac.in>, <mait@mait.ac.in>, Dr. Karunapati
Tripathi MAIT <karunapati@gmail.com>, Savita Ahlawat <savita.ahlawat@msit.in>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI
<drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI
<deepshikha017@gmail.com>, Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>,
<shailendrakumar@ndimdelhi.in>, <nsscell@rdias.ac.in>, RDIAS RDIAS <admin@rdias.ac.in>, ABHA KANSAL
<abhasiwal@gmail.com>, NSS IPU SGTBIMIT <nssipu.sgtbimit@gmail.com>, Dr. Sonu Godara Asst.Prof. GGSIPU Delhi
<godaraseenu@gmail.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>,
<vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com>, nss tiips <nsstiips@gmail.com>, Prof. Barkha Bahl TIPS Director <tips@tips.edu.in>,
Aparna Chaturvedi <chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>,
<ishasetia94@gmail.com>, <sagrika7.uppal@gmail.com>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>,
<alpna@vips.edu>, Sunil Mishra <sunil.mishra@vips.edu>

Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>



Dear All,

| would like to appreciate all Program Officers and NSS Volunteers who attended
the program "National Conclave" held on 27.05.2023 at Vigyan Bhawan, New Delhi.

It is requested that kindly share the list of NSS volunteers who attended the said

program.

Program Officer should also add his/her name before sending the list so that NSSRD

can also provide a certificate to him/her.

Please provide the list in Excel format with the following details:

|S.No. |Name of NSS Volunteers |Name of Program Officer

With Warm Regards,

Prof. Varun Joshi

NSS Program Coordinator,

Professor, USEM

A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078
Contact Details:

011-25302369 (Direct Landline)

9971122817 (M)

TECNIA

INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES
GRADE “A” INSTITUTE
DELHI INDIA

PSP, Institutional Area, Madhuban Chowk, Rohini, Delhi - 110085
Ph: 27555121-22-23-24 Fax: 27555120, directortias@tecnia.in; Website: http://tiaspg.tecnia.in
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CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER:-

This communication (including any attachment/s) is intended solely for the use of the individual only or addressee(s) and contains information that is
proprietary, PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL and otherwise legally exempt from disclosure; If you are not the named addressee, or have been
inadvertently referenced in the address line, you are not authorized to read, print, retain copy or disseminate this message or any part of it. If you
have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail and delete all copies of the message. Unauthorized reading,
dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is prohibited. The authenticity of this message cannot be vouched for. It may be
spoofed. Please treat hyperlinks and attachments in this email with caution. Any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the

author and do not necessarily represent those of the Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies.

WARNING:-



This communication, including any attachments, may not be free of viruses, interceptions or interference, and may not be compatible with your
systems. You should carry out your own virus checks before opening any attachment to this e-mail. The sender of this e-mail and Institute shall not
be liable for any damage that you may sustain as a result of viruses, incompleteness of this message, a delay in receipt of this message or computer
problems experienced.



